
95
.4

0 1.50

7.
504

86
1 68

°

1.50

R1.80

R0.50

FR

FR

87
.1

0
-0

.2
0

+0
.1

0

39.68
36.30 ±0.20

90
°

35.07 ±0.20

A

R0.50, typ

0.
2 1.20

1.40

R0.20

3.25 R1
.50

R0.50

1.
51

DETAIL A 
SCALE 6 : 1

NOTE:
POWDER COATED, ALL DIMENSIONS1.

       ARE AFTER PAINTING
2.     PAINTING DEFECTS MUST BE LESS 
        THAN 10 WITHIN 16 FEET
3.     THIS PART MUST FIT WITH BRACKET

0.587kg/m

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPV'D

MFG APPV'D

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR: 0.5MM
   ANGULAR: 0.5 

FINISH:

NAME DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:2 SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT: 0.587kg/m

REVCOMMENTS:

NEXT ASSY USED ON

APPLICATION

PROPERIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL 

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS 
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF 
ZMC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR 
AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 
PERMISSION OF ZMC IS PROHIBITED

ZMC WINDOW COVERING SUPPLIES

FASCIA FOR MARIAK

6360-T5

POWDER COATED
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